Calendario Coppa Italia CG 2016/17

1a giornata

16.10.16
L'Aquila
ora
09:00

10:00

12:00

13:00

Algund (Gargazon)
ora

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

incontro

Viking Roma -

Floorball L'Aquila -

Black Lions -

Floorball Ciampino -

incontro

UF Gargazon Liftex

ASC Algund -

SHC Firelions Serenissima

SSV Diamante Bolzano -

Floorball Ciampino

Black Lions

Viking Roma

Floorball L'Aquila

SSV Diamante Bolzano

SHC Firelions Serenissir

UF Gargazon Liftex

ASC Algund




Calendario Coppa Italia CG 2016/17

Melegnano (FC Milano)

ora incontro

09:15 F.C. Milano Molotov -

11:00 Wild Boars Varese -

12:45 Spartak Milano -
2a giornata

15.01.17

Ciampino (Viking)

ora incontro

10:00 Floorball L'Aquila -

11:00 Floorball Ciampino -

13:00 Viking Roma -

14:00 Black Lions -

Bolzano (Bozen)
ora incontro
10:00 ASC Algund -

Spartak Milano

F.C. Milano Molotov

Wild Boars Varese

Viking Roma

Black Lions

Floorball Ciampino

Floorball L'Aquila

UF Gargazon Liftex

2/5
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11:00

13:00

14:00

Varese
ora
13:45

15:15

16:45

30.04.17

Ciampino (Ciampino)

ora
09:00

10:00

3a giornata

SSV Diamante Bolzano -

UF Gargazon Liftex -

SHC Firelions Serenissima

incontro
F.C. Milano Molotov -

Spartak Milano -

Wild Boars Varese -

incontro

Viking Roma -

Floorball Ciampino -

SHC Firelions Sereniss

SSV Diamante Bolzano

ASC Algund

Spartak Milano

Wild Boars Varese

F.C. Milano Molotov

Black Lions

Floorball L'Aquila

3/5
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11:30 Floorball L'Aquila -

12:30 Black Lions -

Padova (Serenissima)

ora incontro

10:00 SHC Firelions Serenissima
11:00 ASC Algund -
13:00 UF Gargazon Liftex -
14:00 SSV Diamante Bolzano -

FASE FINALE, BOLZANO

sabato 20 maggio

ora incontro

14:00 SSV Diamante -

Viking Roma

Floorball Ciampino

UF Gargazon Liftex

SSV Diamante Bolzano

ASC Algund

SHC Firelions Sereniss

risultato

UHC Varese

4/5
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19:30

20:30

domenica 21 maggio

ora

09:30

11:00

12:30

Floorball L'Aquila

UHC Varese

incontro

SSV Diamante

Floorball L'Aquila

UHC Varese

SSV Diamante

Floorball L'Aquila

risultato

Floorball L'Aquila

UHC Varese

SSV Diamante

5/5



